The percentage of shares beneficially owned prior to this offering in the following table is based on 3,275,135 shares of common stock
outstanding as of May 21, 2004.

Beneficial ownership is determined under the rules of the Securities and Exchange Commission. These rules deem common stock subject to
options currently exercisable, or exercisable within 60 days, to be outstanding for purposes of computing the percentage ownership of the person
holding the options or of a group of which the person is a member, but they do not deem such stock to be outstanding for purposes of computing
the percentage ownership of any other person or group. To our knowledge, except under applicable community property laws, or as otherwise
indicated, each person named in the table has sole voting and sole investment control with regard to all shares beneficially owned by such
person.

Except as noted below, the address of each person listed on the table is c/o Lakeland Industries, Inc., 711-2 Koehler Avenue, Ronkonkoma,
New York 11779.

Shares Beneficially Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior to Owned After
Offering(1) Number of Offering(1)

Shares Being
Name of Beneficial Owner Number Percent Offered Number Percent

Raymond J. Smith(2) 535,903 16.4% 100,000 435,903 10.0%
Christopher J. Ryan(3) 292,429 8.9% � 292,429 6.7%
James M. McCormick � � � � �
Harvey Pride, Jr.(4) � � � � �
Paul Smith � � � � �
Eric O. Hallman(5) 51,920 1.6% � 51,920 1.2%
John J. Collins, Jr.(6) 94,298 2.9% � 94,298 2.2%
Walter J. Raleigh(7) 9,680 * � 9,680 *
Michael E. Cirenza(8) 5,500 * 5,000 500 *
Luis A. Hernandez, Jacqueline E. Hernandez and
Anthony Hernandez(9) 206,000 6.3% � 206,000 4.7%
All executive officers and directors as a group
(9 persons) 989,730 30.2% 105,000 884,730 20.2%

* Represents less than 1% of the outstanding shares.

(1) Includes 11,330 shares of our common stock issuable upon the exercise of options that are exercisable within 60 days of May 21, 2004.

(2) Mr. Smith has been Chairman of our board of directors since our incorporation in 1982.

Edgar Filing: LAKELAND INDUSTRIES INC - Form S-2/A

Table of Contents 58

(3) Includes 12,100 shares owned by Mr. Ryan�s wife. Mr. Ryan disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares.

(4) Mr. Pride�s address is c/o Lakeland Industries, Inc., 202 Pride Lane SW, Decatur, Alabama 35602.

(5) Includes 2,310 shares of common stock issuable upon the exercise of options.

(6) Includes 2,310 shares of common stock issuable upon the exercise of options.
48

Edgar Filing: LAKELAND INDUSTRIES INC - Form S-2/A